
Father’s Day 2018 Order Form
115 Miller St, Epping VIC 3076

Phone: (03) 9401 1066   Fax: (03) 9401 1866   Email: sales@schoolgifts.com.au
Customer Details

ABN: 66 007 049 907
Order online at www.schoolgifts.com.au or by phone, fax, email.

www.facebook.com/SchoolGifts

Please note: We only deliver to school addresses. All items exclude GST.
Please note: Items can only be ordered in dozen quantities (12, 24, 36 etc)
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CODE QTY
PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

PRICE PER
ITEM

(excl. GST)

TOTAL
PRICE

(excl. GST)
CODE QTY

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

PRICE PER
ITEM

(excl. GST)

TOTAL
PRICE

(excl. GST)

$2.10

$2.10

$2.10

$2.20

$2.20

$1.70

$2.80

$2.50

$3.80

$1.40

$2.20
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$2.80

$2.00

$1.60
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$1.80
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$2.00
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$1.90
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$2.80

$2.80

$2.90

$1.40

$3.90

$2.80

$0.40

$3.60
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$2.10

$2.00

$1.10

$2.60

$2.40

$1.80

$3.40

$2.10

$2.10

$3.90

$3.70

$1.60

$1.10

$2.50

$2.50

$2.90

$2.00

$1.80

$1.80

$1.80

$3.60

$0.99

$1.10

$0.60

$1.50

$2.20

$1.80

$2.20

Mug 1: Best Dad in the World

Mug 2: Best Dad Ever

Mug 3: World's Best Dad

Glass Frame 1: Best Dad

Glass Frame 2: Dad of the Year

Dad Key Ring

Glass Mug

Best Dad Tall Glass (475mL)

Car Wash Kit

Dad's Puzzle Cube

Notebook and Pen

12pk Dad Pens

12pk Grandad Pens

Mini Tool Key Ring

Sports Water Bottle

Magnetic Whiteboard with Marker

Basketball Game

Indoor Basketball Game Set

Extendable Back Massager 

Sports Ball Key Ring

Microfibre Car Wash Mitt

Dad's Tablet Holder

Photo Insert Key Ring

Line Up 4 Game

Champion Bottle Opener

Dad's Gym Towel

Best Dad Glitter Frame

Rainy Day Money Box

Pen & Key Ring Set

Dad's Gym Bag

Sudoku & Crossword Book

Mug 4: Best Grandad

Glass Frame 3: Best Grandad

I Love Grandad Key Ring

Soap on a Rope

BBQ Mitt

Multi Function Tool (9 in 1)

Sunglasses

Balance Balls

Can Money Tin

Car Air Freshener

#1 Dad Badge

Mancave Emergency Supplies Bag

Dad Trophy

Dad's Mints

Dad's Tumbling Block Game

Trucker Cap

Key Ring & Badge Set

Dad's Jelly Beans

BBQ Apron

Grandad Trucker Cap

Father's Day Cards

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 

Coupon Book 

Pocket 3 in 1 Tool 

5m Tape Measure 

Mini Tape Measure Key Ring 

5 in 1 Screwdriver Set 

Bottle Opener Key Ring 

Super Chamois Cloth

Cooler Bag

Travel Bag

LED Torch with Batteries

BBQ King Spatula

32pce Precision Screwdriver Set

Playing Cards

Stress Ball

Travel Mug with Silicone Band

Dad's Golf Set

Pop Up LED Lantern

4 in 1 Tape Measure

Sport Socks

Best Dad Ever Socks

Can Cooler

Premium Travel Mug

Back Scratcher

Lanyard

Happy Father's Day Gift Bag

Super Dad Tape Measure Key Ring 

Super Dad Earphones 

Credit Card Bottle Opener 

BBQ Cookbook
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School Name:

School Delivery Address: State: P/Code:

School Phone: School Fax: Contact Mobile:

Contact Person: Contact Email:

DELIVERY FEE $

$

$

SUB TOTAL

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR STOCK AVAILABILITY

TOTAL

Plus GST

ONLY ORDERS OVER $200 WILL BE DISPATCHED

Greensborough Gifts P/L Trading as School Gifts Australia.
Cheques payable to Greensborough Gifts P/L
or direct payment into Westpac account “Greensborough Gifts
P/L”, BSB 033183 Account No. 143434
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